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Pillsbury™ Frozen Mini Cinnis Cinnamon 2.29 oz

Whole grain, frozen mini pull-apart cinnamon rolls with rich, cinnamon flavoring in individually wrapped ovenable packages and 16
grams of whole grain per serving. Made without gelatin. For USDA Child Nutrition Programs: meets 2 ounce equivalent grain and

whole grain-rich criteria. Options for Thaw & Serve or Heat & Serve.

Nutrition Information

Serving Size Package (65g)

Amount Per Serving As Packaged

Calories 240
Calories From Fa 70

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 7 1%
Saturated Fat 29 8%
Trans Fat g

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 270mg 11%

Total Carbohydrate 39 3%
Dietary Fiber 10%
Sugar 15¢g

Protein 5g

Vitamin %

Vitamin C %

Calciu 4%

Iron 8%

* Percent Daily Value (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie
diet

*- Not a significant nutrient source

* Nutritional information is subject to change. See product
label to verify ingredients and allergens.

*Do not eat raw dough or batter.

Product Information:

PRODUCT CODE:
UPC:

GTIN:

UNIT SIZE:
CASE COUNT:
ATTRIBUTES:

Ingredients:

133686000

018000336869
10018000336866

2.290Z

72

Zero Trans Fat

Whole Grain

2 oz. Eq. Grain

No Artificial Flavors

No Colors from Artificial Sources
No High Fructose Corn Syrup
No Gelatin

Water, Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Flour (wheat flour, malted
barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid),
Sugar, Vegetable 0Oil (soybean, palm, canola), Nonfat Milk. Contains
2% or less of: Yeast, Cinnamon, Salt, Modified Corn Starch.

ALLERGENS:CONTAINS WHEAT AND MILK INGREDIENTS

* Nutritional information is subject to change. See product label to verify ingredients and allergens.
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